ﬂ'b pennsylvania

~ DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

AGENDA
Pennsylvania Sewage Advisory Committee
December 5, 2017
10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Susquehanna Room, Southcentral Regional Office

Call to Order — Mr. Duane Mowery, Chairperson
Action
e Approval of minutes for the October 4, 2017, SAC meeting

¢ SAC Act 26 workgroup recommendations on DEP’s
Implementation Strategy

New Business
Public Comments concerning Committee business
Adjournment

[There will be no lunch provided.]

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:45 a.m,

12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.



