

AGENDA

Pennsylvania Sewage Advisory Committee December 5, 2017 10:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Susquehanna Room, Southcentral Regional Office

Call to Order - Mr. Duane Mowery, Chairperson	10:30 a.m.
Action	
• Approval of minutes for the October 4, 2017, SAC meeting	10:35 a.m.
 SAC Act 26 workgroup recommendations on DEP's Implementation Strategy 	10:45 a.m.
New Business	12:20 p.m.
Public Comments concerning Committee business	12:30 p.m.
Adjournment	1:00 p.m.
[There will be no lunch provided.]	